EcoLine Office tillbehor

EcoLine Office tillbeh6ér Upphédngningsbeslag for armaturskena

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt
Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Férpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

7015114
5703821176262
6049000874

(el
Interior
0.1/0.082

215x115x10

570382

117

6 26 2
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